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24 Green Tablet 
 15 Tab
SKU No.: T2559

Dosage : 
1. Drop one tablet in 200ml of water
2. Wait till the tablet dissolves completely
3. Enjoy the healthy drink

Benefits

• Convenient Effervescent Form 

   for Easy Consumption 

• Packed with Antioxidants 

  Immune Health  for Improved 

• Helps to improve Skin Glow & 

   Hair Growth Naturally 

• Helps to improve energy and 

   reduce lethargy 

Composition :

Each 1300mg tablet contains 

Wheatgrass Powder

Alfalfa Powder

Barley grass Powder

Spirulina Powder 

Spinach Powder 

Papaya leaves Powder

Moringa powder 

Flaxseed Powder

Sesame seed Powder 

Methiseed Powder 

Ashwagandha Powder 

Amla Powder 

Shatavari Powder 

Tulsi Powder 

(Triticum aestivum)

(Medicago sativa)

(Hordeum vulgare) 

(Arthrospira platensis)

(Spinacia oleracea)

(Carica papaya)

(Moringa oleifera) 

(Linum usitatissimum)

(Sesamum indicum)

(Trigonella foenum-graecum)

(Withania somnifera)

(Emblica officinalis)

(Asparagus racemosus)

(Ocimum sanctum)

90mg

110mg

89.5mg

100mg

10mg

30mg

100mg

10mg

10mg

25mg

25mg

30mg

15mg

15mg

Triphala Powder

 

Turmeric Powder 

Fennel seed Powder 

 Yastimadhu Powder 

Dates Powder 

Beetroot Powder 

Lemongrass Powder 

Ajma Powder 

Pipali Powder 

Dalchini Powder 

Clove ( Lavang )Powder

Cardmom Powder

Excipient

(Emblica officinalis, 

Terminalia chebula, Terminalia bellirica)

(Curcuma longa) 

(Foeniculum vulgare)

(Glycyrrhiza glabra)

(Phoenix dactylifera)

(Beta vulgaris)

(Cymbopogon citratus)

(Trachyspermum ammi)

(Piper longum) 

(Cinnamomum verum)

(Syzygium aromaticum)

(Elettaria cardamomum)

43mg

5mg

60mg

70mg

20mg

10mg

20mg

1mg

2mg

5mg

2.5mg

2mg

qs



Collagen Green Plus 
15 Tablet

SKU No.: T0409

Directions for Use : Drop one tablet in 200ml-250ml of water. Wait till the 
tablet dissolves completely. Enjoy the healthy  drink

Benefits:

•  Combines Plant-Based Vegan Collagen with 

supergreens like Wheatgrass, Moringa, and 

Spirulina for glowing skin, hair, and nail 

health. 

• Enriched with Amla & Vitamin C to boost 

collagen production and support youthful 

skin.  

• Includes Turmeric, Triphala & Digestive 

Enzymes to detox, fight inflammation, and 

improve nutrient absorption. 

• Refreshing Guava-flavored effervescent 

drink-easy, tasty, and perfect for daily 

beauty & bone health.

Each 2747mg uncoated tablet contains 

Amla Pericarp Powder (Phyllanthus emblica)  50.0mg 

Wheatgrass Powder (Triticum aestivum) 10mg

Spirulina Powder (Arthrospira platensis) 7.5mg

Moringa Leaves powder (Moringa oleifera) 7.5mg

Fennel Seed Powder  (Foeniculum vulgare) 5.0mg

Yashtimadhu Stolon & Root Powder (Glycyrrhiza glabra) 5.0mg

Digestive Enzyme blend  5mg

Beetroot Powder   (Beta vulgaris) 4.0mg

Ashwagandha Root Powder (Withania somnifera) 2.5mg

Triphala Pericarp Powder (Generic Preparation) 2.0mg

Turmeric Rhizome Powder (Curcuma longa) 1.0mg

Vitamin and Mineral Premix  630mg

Plant based Veg Collagen   300mg



Directions for Use : Drop one tablet in 200ml-250ml of water. 
Wait till the tablet dissolves completely. Enjoy the healthy  drink

Vito Fizz Effervescent Tablets
15 Tablets
SKU No.: T0256

Benefits:

•  VitoFizz contains L-Arginine and L-Citrulline to boost 

blood flow, stamina, and energy naturally. 

• Enriched with Ayurvedic herbs like Ashwagandha, 

Gokshur, Safed Musli, and Krounchbeej to enhance 

muscle recovery and reduce fatigue. 

• Helps improve focus, endurance, and 

performance—ideal for gym enthusiasts, working men, 

and those leading active lifestyles. 

• Tasty watermelon-flavored effervescent tablet that 

dissolves easily in water, offering a pill-free and 

enjoyable wellness experience.

Each 2235mg uncoated tablet contains 

L-Arginine   500mg

L-Citrulline   120mg

Ashwagandha Ext. (Withania somnifera) 100mg

Gokshur Fruit Ext. (Tribulus terrestris) 20mg

Methi Seed Ext. (Trigonella foenum-graecum) 20mg

Safed Musli Root Ext. (Chlorophytum borivillianum) 20mg

Vidarikhand Root Ext. (Pueraria tuberosa) 20mg

Krounchbeej Seed Ext. (Mucuna pruriens) 20mg

Panax Ginseng Root Ex.   20mg

Brahmi Whole Plant Ext. (Bacopa monnieri) 20mg

Calcined Zinc (Zinc Oxide)  15mg

Sodium selenite  0.05mg



Directions for Use : Drop one tablet in 200ml-250ml of water. Wait till the 
tablet dissolves completely. Enjoy the healthy  drink

Benefits:

•  FemoFizz contains L-Glutathione and 

Hyaluronic Acid to promote glowing, youthful 

skin from within. 

•  Enjoy a tasty and refreshing strawberry-

flavored drink—just drop the tablet in water, 

no pills to swallow. 

•  Powered by Ayurvedic herbs like Shatavari, 

Amla, and Ashwagandha to support 

hormonal balance and overall wellness. 

•  Ideal for women of all ages, it helps boost 

energy, improve skin hydration, and support 

daily detox.

Femo Fizz Effervescent Tablet
15 Tablet
SKU No.: T0263

Each 2264mg uncoated tablet contains 

Hyaluronic Acid    90mg

Shatavari root extract (Asparagus racemosus) 50mg

Amla Pericarp Extract (Emblica officinalis)  50mg

Ashwagandha root extract (Withania somnifera)  40mg

Pomegranate Fruit Extract (Punica granatum) 40mg

Ashoka bark Extract (Saraca asoca)  25mg

L-Glutathione   20mg

Lodhra Bark Extract (Symplocos racemose) 15mg

Renukabeej Extract (Vitex agnus-castus) 15mg

Vitamin-Mineral Premix   630mg


